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ITEM

DESCRIPTION

PRICE

GOURMET COLLECTION CONTINURED:

MC/SP
81

S5LC

91

4SC

6P

6J
504/553
246/W
247

267
5N
266
FBPi
8]
FBP2
227
SVIW

AWIW

91
BP
5P

208
245

SNC/D
72T
266

45C

133
91/BP
5Q8
818
249
82T
FBP2
FBPI
26LC
265P
5P/X

MILK CAN SALT & PEPPER SET
1 QT. PITCHER

6 OZ. JUICE CUP

10" TRAY

11 OZ. SOUP CUP

11" PLATTER

2 CUP TEAPOT

MINIATURE CREAM & SUGAR
SOUP TUREEN /W WARMER
LADLE FOR SOUP OR PUNCH

BAKING COLLECTION

LOAF PAN
4 1/2 QT. MIXING BOWL
BISCUIT SERVER
CORNBREAD SERVER
SPOON JAR

OMELETTE SERVER

17" LEAF TRAY CASSEROLE
2 QT. BAKER /W WARMER
3 QT. BAKER /W WARMER
2 1/2QT. BAKER

10" TRAY

6 OZ. BEAN POT

17" PLATTER

13" PLATTER

DUCK CASSEROLE

2 QT. BAKER /W LID

18 OZ. COVERED BOWL

SOUTHWEST COLLECTION

CHIP-N-DIP SET
WINE COOLER
TORTILLA WARMER
TACO PLATE
CHILICUP

18 OZ. STEIN

BOOT VASE
CHIP-N-DIP PLATE
NACHO PLATTER
FAJITA SUSAN

TACO HOLDER
BEVERAGE SERVER
FAJITA SERVER
CORNBREAD BAKER
GOBLET

3 1/2" COASTER
PLATTER STYLE CHIP-N-DIP

10.00
12.00

5.00
10.00

6.30

7.90
10.00
10.00
34.00
10.00

15.00
28.00
16.50
16.00
11.00
16.00
25.00
27.50
32.50
24.00
10.00
5.00
29.00
15.00
12.50
18.00
13.00

34.00
9.00
16.50
7.90
6.30
8.00
7.50
15.00
10.00
34.00
7.50
25.00
16.00
16.00
6.00
420
35.50

ITEM DESCRIPTION

101

102

103

104

105

123
6-131
6-132
118C
118T
106

108

109

114
116
142
CP92
DKY92
GOP92

SCULPTURRE COLLECTION

12" INDIAN MAIDEN
12" COYOTE

MARE & COLT

14" MADONNA
SQUIRREL

BOWL MAKER

5" INDIAN CHIEF

5" INDIAN MAIDEN
COMEDY MASK
TRAGEDY MASK
PONY TAIL GIRL
MOTHER BIRD
BABY BIRD

SEATED PUMA
RECLINING PUMA
INDIAN CHIEF
CHRISTMAS PLATE 1992
DONKEY MUG
ELEPHANT MUG

PRICE

12.00
12.00
12.00
19.00
8.00
12.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
30.00
6.50
6.50
12.00
15.00
12.00
19.00
9.00
9.00

GIFT & SOUVENIR COLLECTION

C20
ACC1
ARC1

M5
459P-B
4Y-B
TST-B
DTR-B
FBP2-B
MTXEBP
TXBP
459
TXBPCD
TXBPRD
TXBP/BP
ARBP
LABP
OKBP
MOKBP
OKBP/BP
C1-R66
5L-R66
MED-R66
CL-R66
C15-R66
DTR-66
FPC1
Cl15

TRAVEL MUG

CRAWFISH MUG
ARKANSAS RAZORBACK MUG
DRILL BIT MUG

TEXAS CANDY DISH
SPOON REST

TEXAS STATE TRIVET
BLUEBONNET TRIVET
OVAL BAKER

MINI TEXAS BAKE PAN
TEXAS BAKE PAN

CANDY DISH

TEXAS CHIP-N-DIP

TEXAS RELISH DISH
TEXAS /W BEAN POT
ARKANSAS BAKEPAN
LOUISIANA BAKE PAN
OKLAHOMA BAKE PAN
MINJI OKLAHOMA BAKE PAN
OKLAHOMA /W BEAN POT
ROUTE 66 DECAL MUG
ROUTE 66 TUMBLER

ROUTE 66 MEDALLION

ROUTE 66 CLOCK

ROUTE 66 DRILL BIT MUG
ROUTE 66 DECAL TRIVET
FRANKOMA POTTERY MUG
DRILL BIT MUG

8.00
9.50
6.00
10.00
8.50
8.00
9.00
7.50
19.00
9.00
11.50
5.50
12.00
12.50
17.50
11.50
8.00
11.50
9.00
17.50 -
9.50
9.00
7.00
33.00
11.00
7.50
9.00
8.00
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